

PORT OF FRIDAY HARBOR - FRIDAY HARBOR AIRPORT

QUOTE TABULATION

RUNWAY CROSSING PIPE REPAIR

Quotes Due By: July 30th, 2026 3:00 p.m.

				M.E.M Enterprises, LLC (apparent low quoter)		Mike Carlson Enterprises, Inc.	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Roadway Surveying	LS	1	\$3,707.00	3,707.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	Trenching Safety Systems	LS	1	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
3	Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,180.00	12,180.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
4	Temporary Medevac Shutdown And Support	Per 15 Minutes	12	\$156.25	1,875.00	\$300.00	\$ 3,600.00
5	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$5,300.00	5,300.00	\$5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00
6	Roadway Excavation	CY	130	\$24.40	3,172.00	\$55.00	\$ 7,150.00
7	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	25	\$176.00	4,400.00	\$105.00	\$ 2,625.00
8	Temporary Pavement Restoration	LS	1	\$7,920.00	7,920.00	\$6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00
9	Commercial HMA	TON	10	\$1,350.00	13,500.00	\$850.00	\$ 8,500.00
10	High-Density Polyethylene (HDPE) Pipe 12 In. Diam	LF	255	\$164.20	41,871.00	\$273.00	\$ 69,615.00
11	Connection to Drainage Structure	EA	4	\$612.50	2,450.00	\$250.00	\$ 1,000.00
12	Storm Sewer Cleanout	EA	1	\$3,400.00	3,400.00	\$3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00
13	Catch Basin Type 1	EA	1	\$2,175.00	2,175.00	\$3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00
14	Plugging Existing Pipe	EA	1	\$1,050.00	1,050.00	\$100.00	\$ 100.00
15	CDF for Pipe Abandonment	CY	8	\$500.00	4,000.00	\$590.00	\$ 4,720.00
16	Wattle	LF	75	\$11.53	864.75	\$6.00	\$ 450.00
TOTAL OF EXTENDED UNIT PRICE AND LUMP SUM ITEMS LISTED ABOVE					\$ 110,864.75		\$ 124,060.00
WASHINGTON STATE SALES TAX: 8.65%					\$ 9,589.80		\$ 10,731.19
GRAND TOTAL (QUOTE AMOUNT INCLUDING SALES TAX)					\$ 120,454.55		\$ 134,791.19